
Route 
Number Route Name Weekday Saturday Sunday Weekday Saturday Sunday Ridership REVENUE

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,086 451 182 Free service Free service Free service 2,719 $0.00
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 2,003 432 189 Free service Free service Free service 2,624 $0.00
11 Northside Circulator 3,281 759 170 Free service Free service Free service 4,210 $0.00
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 2,719 464 342 Free service Free service Free service 3,525 $0.00
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 2,741 549 288 Free service Free service Free service 3,578 $0.00
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 1,661 298 184 Free service Free service Free service 2,143 $0.00
16 Capitol Park Shuttle No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
17 Perkins Rd 2,744 467 395 Free service Free service Free service 3,606 $0.00
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 2,369 375 384 Free service Free service Free service 3,128 $0.00
20 N. Acadian Thwy 5,050 776 716 Free service Free service Free service 6,542 $0.00
21 Fairfields Ave 4,324 872 520 Free service Free service Free service 5,716 $0.00
22 Winbourne Ave 4,225 532 420 Free service Free service Free service 5,177 $0.00
23 Foster Dr 1,553 491 147 Free service Free service Free service 2,191 $0.00
41 Plank Rd 6,028 1,213 192 Free service Free service Free service 7,433 $0.00
44 Florida Blvd 8,894 1,663 1,396 Free service Free service Free service 11,953 $0.00
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,125 580 109 Free service Free service Free service 3,814 $0.00
47 Highland Rd / LSU 5,037 1,828 614 Free service Free service Free service 7,479 $0.00
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 3,285 882 471 Free service Free service Free service 4,638 $0.00
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 5,009 816 755 Free service Free service Free service 6,580 $0.00
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,977 711 435 Free service Free service Free service 5,123 $0.00
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 3,347 521 295 Free service Free service Free service 4,163 $0.00
60 Medical Circulator 673 73 27 Free service Free service Free service 773 $0.00
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 2,572 388 196 Free service Free service Free service 3,156 $0.00
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED No service No service No service No service No service No service 0 $0.00
80 Southern University Shuttle No service No service No service Free service No service No service 0 $0.00

$0.00
Total 76,703 15,141 8,427 $0.00 $0.00 $0.00 100,271 $0.00

RIDERSHIP REVENUE TOTAL
JANUARY 2021 GENFARE RECORDED RIDERSHIP AND REVENUE PER ROUTE BY TYPE OF DAY



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,719 2,719
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 2,624 2,624
11 Northside Circulator 4,210 4,210
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,525 3,525
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,578 3,578
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,143 2,143
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 0 0
17 Perkins Rd 3,606 3,606
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 3,128 3,128
20 N. Acadian Thwy 6,542 6,542
21 Fairfields Ave 5,716 5,716
22 Winbourne Ave 5,177 5,177
23 Foster Dr 2,191 2,191
41 Plank Rd 7,433 7,433
44 Florida Blvd 11,953 11,953
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,814 3,814
47 Highland Rd / LSU 7,479 7,479
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 4,638 4,638
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 6,580 6,580
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,123 5,123
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,163 4,163
60 Medical Circulator 773 773
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 3,156 3,156
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 0 0
80 Southern University Shuttle 0 0

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 100,271 100,271

January Total
Number of Weekdays 19 19
Number of Saturdays 5 5
Number of Sundays 7 7
Emergency Days 0 0
Total days 31 31

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR JANUARY 2021 



ROUTE 
NUMBER ROUTE NAME January Total

8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,719 2,719
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 2,624 2,624
11 Northside Circulator 4,210 4,210
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,525 3,525
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,578 3,578
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,143 2,143
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 0 0
17 Perkins Rd 3,606 3,606
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 3,128 3,128
20 N. Acadian Thwy 6,542 6,542
21 Fairfields Ave 5,716 5,716
22 Winbourne Ave 5,177 5,177
23 Foster Dr 2,191 2,191
41 Plank Rd 7,433 7,433
44 Florida Blvd 11,953 11,953
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3,814 3,814
47 Highland Rd / LSU 7,479 7,479
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 4,638 4,638
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 6,580 6,580
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,123 5,123
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,163 4,163
60 Medical Circulator 773 773
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 3,156 3,156
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 0 0
80 Southern University Shuttle 0 0

LSU Tiger Trails (operated by First Transit) 20,031 20,031

TOTAL UNLINKED TRIPS 120,302 120,302

January Total
Number of Weekdays 19 19
Number of Saturdays 5 5
Number of Sundays 7 7
Emergency Days 0 0
Total days 31 31

RIDERSHIP PER ROUTE BY MONTH YEAR-TO-DATE FOR JANUARY 2021 



# ROUTE NAME RIDERSHIP REVENUE RIDERSHIP REVENUE
8 Gus Young Ave / BRCC 2,719 -$                   2,795 1,286.91$             
10 Scenic Hwy / Southern University 2,624 -$                   7,425 3,787.07$             
11 Northside Circulator 4,210 -$                   3,640 2,445.02$             
12 Government St / Jefferson Hwy 3,525 -$                   7,328 3,307.53$             
14 Thomas Delpit Dr / Roosevelt St 3,578 -$                   5,404 2,777.50$             
15 Glen Oaks / Blount Rd / Crestworth 2,143 -$                   2,874 1,945.57$             
16 Capitol Park Shuttle 0 Free service 85 Free service
17 Perkins Rd 3,606 -$                   10,567 5,397.10$             
18 Cortana Transit Center / Tigerland 3,128 -$                   8,013 4,973.50$             
20 N. Acadian Thwy 6,542 -$                   9,843 5,774.18$             
21 Fairfields Ave 5,716 -$                   7,667 4,162.70$             
22 Winbourne Ave 5,177 -$                   7,597 4,547.87$             
23 Foster Dr 2,191 -$                   4,980 3,153.79$             
41 Plank Rd 7,433 -$                   20,580 11,596.48$           
44 Florida Blvd 11,953 -$                   27,321 13,052.62$           
46 Cortana Transit Center / L'auberge Casino & Hotel 3814 -$                   6,980 4,813.25$             
47 Highland Rd / LSU 7,479 -$                   25,105 12,771.78$           
54 N. Airline Hwy / Southern University 4,638 -$                   11,603 7,162.82$             
57 Sherwood Forest Blvd / Greenwell Springs Rd / Siegen Ln 6,580 -$                   15,956 11,526.28$           
58 Coursey Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 5,123 -$                   5,384 3,311.21$             
59 East Florida Blvd / O'Neal Ln / Ochsner 4,163 -$                   5,267 3,792.61$             
60 Medical Circulator 773 -$                   1,304 693.60$                
70 CATS Terminal / Southern University / Baker 3,156 -$                   4,647 3,010.79$             
72 Florida Blvd LIMITED 0 -$                   5,612 2,195.69$             
80 Southern University Shuttle 0 Free service 833 Free service

JANUARY 2021 COMPARED TO JANUARY 2020
2021 2020
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